
Awesome Grand Prix 2019-MASTERS MEN C, D
June 15, 2019
Wave A (Men)
36.00 km, 45 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 52:03 - 41.50 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 5 Lap 10 Lap 15 Lap 20 Lap 25 Lap 30 Lap 35 Lap 40 Lap 45
1 155 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC98822      CAN 100 597 098 47 52:03 41.50 1:13 1:05 1:05 1:06 1:10 1:07 1:08 1:12 1:10 1:14
2 160 GOGUEN, Scott Independent Maple \ridge British Columbia Master C 52 Men BC99780      CAN 100 033 867 95 52:13 0'10" 41.36 1:14 1:06 1:07 1:10 1:12 1:14 1:02 1:11 1:10 1:00
3 154 WORSFOLD, Maurice Hewdog Racing British Columbia Master C 51 Men BC092862      CAN 100 514 889 94 52:15 0'11" 41.35 1:13 1:07 1:08 1:08 1:12 1:15 1:01 1:10 1:10 1:01
4 161 LOEFFELHOLZ, Hans SplitMango Racing Kanata British Columbia Master C 50 Men ON74801      CAN 100 507 382 56 "    "    "    1:15 1:06 1:09 1:09 1:12 1:15 1:00 1:11 1:09 1:01
5 156 LONEY, Richard Fulgas Cycling Team Kelowna British Columbia Master C 51 Men BC40343      CAN 100 597 071 20 "    0'12" "    1:14 1:06 1:08 1:08 1:11 1:15 1:02 1:10 1:09 1:02
6 152 ATTWELL, Andrew Victoria Breakaway Cycling Victoria British Columbia Master C 51 Men BC093620      CAN 100 556 556 51 "    "    "    1:13 1:06 1:08 1:08 1:11 1:13 1:03 1:12 1:10 1:01
7 162 SCHELESNY, thomas Independent Delta BC Master C 52 Men PRO11209      SLO 52:16 "    41.33 1:12 1:04 1:05 1:06 1:11 1:14 1:04 1:11 1:10 1:03
8 171 BECK, Barry Victoria Breakaway Cycling Victoria British Columbia Master D 60 Men BC40806      CAN 100 920 714 71 52:20 0'16" 41.28 1:14 1:07 1:09 1:09 1:10 1:14 1:02 1:13 1:08 1:06
9 153 WORSFOLD, Chris Hewdog Racing British Columbia Master C 51 Men BC095245      CAN 100 514 917 25 52:22 0'19" 41.24 1:12 1:10 1:09 1:10 1:11 1:14 1:02 1:12 1:10 1:09

10 172 CAMPBELL, Garth Victoria Breakaway Cycling Victoria British Columbia Master D 60 Men BC096559      CAN 100 514 914 22 52:58 0'55" 40.78 1:14 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:10 1:15 1:07 1:13 1:13 1:09
11 157 LYALL, David United Velo Langley British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC40324      CAN 100 596 916 59 53:00 0'57" 40.75 1:14 1:06 1:08 1:09 1:10 1:14 1:07 1:11 1:12 1:09
12 173 HUGHES, Ritchie Victoria Breakaway Cycling, Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Master D 62 Men BC99322      CAN 100 759 941 27 53:01 "    40.74 1:15 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:09 1:14 1:08 1:14 1:12 1:10
13 150 LEE, Roger Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master C 51 Men BC99225      CAN 100 597 017 63 "    0'58" "    1:13 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:10 1:14 1:08 1:12 1:13 1:11
14 159 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Burnaby British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC98855      CAN 100 482 943 61 "    "    "    1:13 1:07 1:09 1:11 1:12 1:14 1:08 1:13 1:11 1:10

DNF 158 HEMMINGSON, Drew PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings North Vancouver British Columbia Master C 54 Men BC99275      CAN 100 438 439 80 39.90 1:13 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:14 1:14 1:16 1:17 1:15
DNF 151 SHEEL, William (Bill) PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Master C 50 Men BC99272      CAN 100 488 627 22 "    "    1:12 1:06 1:08 1:08
DNF 174 WALLIN, David Escape Velocity North Vancouver British Columbia Master D 62 Men PR011822      CAN 100 943 308 64 "    "    1:12 1:15 1:20
DNF 170 HICKS, Doug Independent Castlegar British Columbia Master D 60 Men BC090054      CAN 100 361 427 86 "    "    1:15 1:15 1:46
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Awesome Grand Prix 2019-MASTERS MEN C, D
June 15, 2019
Master C (Men)
36.00 km, 45 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 52:03 - 41.50 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 5 Lap 10 Lap 15 Lap 20 Lap 25 Lap 30 Lap 35 Lap 40 Lap 45
1 155 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC98822      CAN 100 597 098 47 52:03 41.50 1:13 1:05 1:05 1:06 1:10 1:07 1:08 1:12 1:10 1:14
2 160 GOGUEN, Scott Independent Maple \ridge British Columbia Master C 52 Men BC99780      CAN 100 033 867 95 52:13 0'10" 41.36 1:14 1:06 1:07 1:10 1:12 1:14 1:02 1:11 1:10 1:00
3 154 WORSFOLD, Maurice Hewdog Racing British Columbia Master C 51 Men BC092862      CAN 100 514 889 94 52:15 0'11" 41.35 1:13 1:07 1:08 1:08 1:12 1:15 1:01 1:10 1:10 1:01
4 161 LOEFFELHOLZ, Hans SplitMango Racing Kanata British Columbia Master C 50 Men ON74801      CAN 100 507 382 56 "    "    "    1:15 1:06 1:09 1:09 1:12 1:15 1:00 1:11 1:09 1:01
5 156 LONEY, Richard Fulgas Cycling Team Kelowna British Columbia Master C 51 Men BC40343      CAN 100 597 071 20 "    0'12" "    1:14 1:06 1:08 1:08 1:11 1:15 1:02 1:10 1:09 1:02
6 152 ATTWELL, Andrew Victoria Breakaway Cycling Victoria British Columbia Master C 51 Men BC093620      CAN 100 556 556 51 "    "    "    1:13 1:06 1:08 1:08 1:11 1:13 1:03 1:12 1:10 1:01
7 162 SCHELESNY, thomas Independent Delta BC Master C 52 Men PRO11209      SLO 52:16 "    41.33 1:12 1:04 1:05 1:06 1:11 1:14 1:04 1:11 1:10 1:03
8 153 WORSFOLD, Chris Hewdog Racing British Columbia Master C 51 Men BC095245      CAN 100 514 917 25 52:22 0'19" 41.24 1:12 1:10 1:09 1:10 1:11 1:14 1:02 1:12 1:10 1:09
9 157 LYALL, David United Velo Langley British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC40324      CAN 100 596 916 59 53:00 0'57" 40.75 1:14 1:06 1:08 1:09 1:10 1:14 1:07 1:11 1:12 1:09

10 150 LEE, Roger Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master C 51 Men BC99225      CAN 100 597 017 63 53:01 0'58" 40.74 1:13 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:10 1:14 1:08 1:12 1:13 1:11
11 159 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Burnaby British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC98855      CAN 100 482 943 61 "    "    "    1:13 1:07 1:09 1:11 1:12 1:14 1:08 1:13 1:11 1:10

DNF 151 SHEEL, William (Bill) PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Master C 50 Men BC99272      CAN 100 488 627 22 41.59 1:12 1:06 1:08 1:08
DNF 158 HEMMINGSON, Drew PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings North Vancouver British Columbia Master C 54 Men BC99275      CAN 100 438 439 80 "    "    1:13 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:14 1:14 1:16 1:17 1:15

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2019/06/15 18:48:08 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


Awesome Grand Prix 2019-MASTERS MEN C, D
June 15, 2019
Master D (Men)
36.00 km, 45 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 52:20 - 41.28 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 5 Lap 10 Lap 15 Lap 20 Lap 25 Lap 30 Lap 35 Lap 40 Lap 45
1 171 BECK, Barry Victoria Breakaway Cycling Victoria British Columbia Master D 60 Men BC40806      CAN 100 920 714 71 52:20 41.28 1:14 1:07 1:09 1:09 1:10 1:14 1:02 1:13 1:08 1:06
2 172 CAMPBELL, Garth Victoria Breakaway Cycling Victoria British Columbia Master D 60 Men BC096559      CAN 100 514 914 22 52:58 0'39" 40.78 1:14 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:10 1:15 1:07 1:13 1:13 1:09
3 173 HUGHES, Ritchie Victoria Breakaway Cycling, Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Master D 62 Men BC99322      CAN 100 759 941 27 53:01 0'41" 40.74 1:15 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:09 1:14 1:08 1:14 1:12 1:10

DNF 170 HICKS, Doug Independent Castlegar British Columbia Master D 60 Men BC090054      CAN 100 361 427 86 35.91 1:15 1:15 1:46
DNF 174 WALLIN, David Escape Velocity North Vancouver British Columbia Master D 62 Men PR011822      CAN 100 943 308 64 "    "    1:12 1:15 1:20
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